Lone Jack Oil Company

Blue Mound, KS
o 1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492 ,
_ i Welch Operator: Lone Jack Oil  API # 15-011-24400-00-00
actor: Lone Jack OQil Company Date Started: 4/11/14 Date Completed: 4/17/14
talDepth - 668 feet Well # 1 Hole Size: 55/8
urface Pipe: _ 20° 7>  Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
- Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At: ‘

- Length and Size of Casing: 669°-2-7/8 Sacks of Cement: 80
Legal Description: SWSESENE Sec: 23 Twp: 24S Range: 21E  County:  Bourbon
Thickness { Depth Type of Formation Core Depth Time

Thickness
1 1 Top Soil
2 3 Clay
1 4 Broken Lime (Clay)
3 7 | Clay
40 47 Lime
5 52 Shale
3 55 Lime
8 63 Shale
18 81 Lime
2 83 Shale
4 87 Lime
5 92 Shale
5 97 Lime
6 103 Shale
16 119 Lime
143 262 Shale
15 277 Lime
7 284 Shale
1 285 Lime
4 289 Shale
9 298 Lime
75 373 Shale

-18 391 Lime
4 395 Shale
5 400 Lime
45 445 Shale
14 459 Lime
11 470 Shale
6 476 Lime
77 653 Shale
2 655 Sandy Shale (Slight Odor)

2 657 Shale
5 662 Oil Sand (Slight Bleed)
5 667 0il Sand (Good Bleed)
1 668 Black Sand

668 TD




DIEBOLT LUMBER AND SUPPLY INC. PAGENO 1
2661 Nebraska Road '
La Harpe, Kansas 66751
FAX: (620) 496-2226
PHONE: (620) 496-2222

‘CUSTNO: - JOBNO: - - TERMS: ‘ CLERK: 7
CASHICHECKBANKCARD RS~ .-

o TERMINAL: 552
S8OLDTO! 0 o T
B ***7: CASH **M

SALESPERSON: RS ROLAND SUTTERBY
TAX: 001 KANSAS TAX

INVOICE: A29999

T DESCRIPTION __ LOCATION]. UNITS | PRICE/ PER[EXTENSION. - |
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/74 e/cﬂ

lreys/ ﬂ— Z

* PAID IN FULL ** 72.76 TAXABLE 67.76
k¥ (078 e 1
’ = 2T AX AMOUNT 5.01
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TOT WT: 630.00 X
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NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT i HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING
NOTICE AND SUFPLIER WILL MOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED
WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CU3B LINE.




